
Date Host Club/Organization Location (city) Rink Name (if applicable) Region Competition Type Tech Rep
July 
July 28 - 31 2016 Alberta Figure Skating Foundation Leduc Leduc Reccreation Centre Edmonton Combined Invitational
September

Sept. 23-25,2016 Canmore SC Canmore Canmore Recreation Centre Calgary Competitive Invitational
Krista Sellers 
(kristasellers@mac.com)

November  

November 3 - 6, 2016 Ice Palace FSC Edmonton Terwillegar Recreation Centre Edmonton
2017 Skate Canada: Alberta-
NWT/Nunavut Sectional Championships

Brenda Hart 
(1brenda.hart@gmail.com)

November 30 - December 4 2016 2017 Skate Canada Challenge Quebec
December

December 2 - 4 2016 Derrick SC Edmonton TBD Edmonton Edmonton Region Open
Bev Salomons 
(bsalomons@ualberta.ca)

January

January 14 - 15 2017 Calgary Synchronized SC Calgary Max Bell Arena Calgary Synchronized Skating Invitational
Cheryl Case 
(cherylcase@shaw.ca)

January 16 - 22 2017 2017 Canadian Tire National Skating Championships Ottawa

January 27 - 29 2017 Grande Prairie SC Grande Prairie Coca Cola Center Peace Peace Region Open
Chantal Dyrkach 
(kingskid@telus.net)

January 27 - 29 2017 2017 Mountain Regionals British Columbia
February

February 3 - 5 2017 Cypress School of Skating Medicine Hat Kinplex South South Region Open
Renee Tatro 
(rrath@ualberta.net)

February 10 - 12 2017 Yellowknife SC Yellowknife Multiplex NWT NWT Territorials

February 24 - 26 2017 Rocky FSC Rocky Mountain House Bunch/Quicklane Arena Central Central Region Open
Mona Ivan 
(mmgran23@gmail.com)

March

March 3 - 5 2017 St. Albert Skating Centre Edmonton Servus Credit Union Place Edmonton North STARSkate Invitational
Anita Kohnen 
(kohnen@efirehose.net)

March 10 - 12 2017 Calalta Figure SC Calgary Father David Bauer/Norma Bush Calgary Combined Invitational
Kristen Belcourt 
(kristen.belcourt@gmail.com)

March 13 - 26 2017 Special Olympics World Winter Games Austria

March 19 2017 Northern Lites Synchronized SC Edmonton Bill Hunter Arena Edmonton Synchronized Skating Invitational
Nicole Patrie 
(npatrie@gmail.com)

March 24 - 26, 2017 Airdrie SC Airdrie Genesis Place Twin Arena Calgary STARSkate & Adult Championships
Anita Kohnen 
(kohnen@efirehose.net)

April

March 31 - April 2 2017 Lethbridge SC Lethbridge Crossings Ice Complex South South STARSkate Invitational
Deirdre Coburn 
(deirdre.coburn@gmail.com

April 7 - 9 2017 Ice Palace FSC Edmonton Terwillegar Rec Centre Edmonton Combined Invitational
Kelly Andres 
(keandres@telusplanet.net)

May
May 6 2017 2017 Section ACGM Calgary Deerfoot Inn & Casino
August
August 3 - 6 2017 Alberta Figure Skating Foundation Leduc Leduc Recreation Centre Edmonton Combined Invitational
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